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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Joseph McCellon        M-TEAM       1/238       21:34       17:19       22:21        9:31     1:01:13
2     Chris Kenny            M-TEAM       2/238       23:12       16:51       25:47       11:08     1:05:49
3     Billy Shand            C-TEAM       1/141       21:40       21:15       24:48       10:48     1:07:42
4     Derek Moser            M-TEAM       3/238       23:44       19:12       25:31       10:41     1:08:26
5     John Kremer            M-TEAM       4/238       20:25       20:50       27:17       12:04     1:08:32
6     Sean Swearingen        M-TEAM       5/238       21:34       19:40       27:46       11:51     1:08:59
7     Fletcher Youngblutt    M-TEAM       6/238       22:42       19:41       28:55       12:22     1:11:16
8     Patrick Keavy          M-TEAM       7/238       24:16       19:55       27:22       11:22     1:11:31
9     Joe Ickes              M-TEAM       8/238       23:31       19:43       29:08       12:25     1:12:21
10    John Hebda             M-TEAM       9/238       23:36       20:05       28:56       12:14     1:12:36
11    Rodney Still Jr        M-TEAM      10/238       24:47       20:51       27:06       11:26     1:12:42
12    Nick Uselman           C-TEAM       2/141       24:35       20:55       27:48       11:33     1:13:17
13    Tony . Testin          M-TEAM      11/238       24:11       19:49       29:38       12:25     1:13:37
14    John Hottle            M-TEAM      12/238       25:45       19:31       28:44       12:22     1:13:59
15    Neil Narayan           M-TEAM      13/238       23:47       21:43       28:56       12:21     1:14:26
16    Matt Jones             C-TEAM       3/141       25:09       21:06       28:46       12:15     1:15:00
17    Jonathan Slenk         M-TEAM      14/238       27:13       19:54       27:54       11:50     1:15:00
18    Evan Scanzera          M-TEAM      15/238       24:53       21:35       28:37       12:20     1:15:03
19    Angelo Savino          C-TEAM       4/141       27:45       19:37       27:47       11:59     1:15:09
20    Andrew Druetzler       M-TEAM      16/238       28:34       19:27       27:27       11:08     1:15:28
21    Dennis Domsky          M-TEAM      17/238       25:01       19:42       31:23       14:19     1:16:05
22    Jeff Davis             M-TEAM      18/238       24:51       21:22       29:53       12:39     1:16:06
23    Tony Muyco III         M-TEAM      19/238       26:25       21:35       28:18       12:05     1:16:17
24    Eric Thomas            M-TEAM      20/238       24:15       19:42       32:22       13:47     1:16:18
25    Michael Weirath        M-TEAM      21/238       25:21       20:44       30:30       12:55     1:16:33
26    Dan Guthrie            M-TEAM      22/238       26:05       19:50       30:43       13:40     1:16:38
27    Anthony Borgnini       M-TEAM      23/238       25:46       21:13       29:49       13:05     1:16:47
28    Alex Martinez          M-TEAM      24/238       25:54       20:04       31:03       13:17     1:17:00
29    Maggie Smith           C-TEAM       5/141       24:27       20:23       32:11       14:01     1:17:00
30    Scott Zeeb             M-TEAM      25/238       27:49       20:13       29:08       11:43     1:17:09
31    Anthony Socotch        M-TEAM      26/238                               25:17       10:52     1:17:11
32    Ryan Cassidy           M-TEAM      27/238       28:30       18:58       29:46       13:03     1:17:13
33    Adam Ciborowski        M-TEAM      28/238       27:54       20:22       29:03       12:21     1:17:18
34    Katharine Lichtenwalte C-TEAM       6/141       28:56       18:46       29:46       12:29     1:17:27
35    Marc Rochman           M-TEAM      29/238       29:21       21:25       26:51       11:24     1:17:36
36    William Keys           M-TEAM      30/238                               30:19       12:57     1:17:47
37    Meghan Hession         C-TEAM       7/141       25:00       21:30       31:25       13:25     1:17:54
38    Andy Keller            M-TEAM      31/238       25:38       20:02       32:28       14:08     1:18:08
39    Bradford Winkelman     M-TEAM      32/238       27:53       20:51       29:31       13:00     1:18:14
40    Kevin Erickson         M-TEAM      33/238       29:18       21:42       27:23       11:36     1:18:22
41    Brett McKellar         M-TEAM      34/238       25:46       22:11       31:03       13:37     1:18:59
42    Matt Bohn              M-TEAM      35/238       23:58       21:13       34:07       15:16     1:19:16
43    Lucas Kuzj             M-TEAM      36/238       26:24       20:18       32:36       13:47     1:19:16
44    Julian Haines          M-TEAM      37/238       27:22       22:08       29:54       12:44     1:19:24
45    Thomas Simon           C-TEAM       8/141       29:15       20:14       29:59       12:31     1:19:27
46    Christopher Jones      M-TEAM      38/238       25:26       20:13       34:01       14:16     1:19:39
47    Mike Nunez             M-TEAM      39/238       24:51       23:02       31:47       13:27     1:19:40
48    Jason Hague            M-TEAM      40/238       29:33       23:55       26:17       11:20     1:19:44
49    James Pilson           M-TEAM      41/238       29:31       20:50       29:27       12:45     1:19:47
50    Nathan Wysocki         M-TEAM      42/238       24:55       23:38       31:17       13:14     1:19:49
51    Brian Aleck            M-TEAM      43/238       26:38       22:49       30:23       12:51     1:19:49
52    Steve Litoborski       M-TEAM      44/238       29:12       20:20       30:19       13:16     1:19:50
53    Scott Smith            M-TEAM      45/238       23:56       26:44       29:14       12:01     1:19:53
54    Ben Johnson            M-TEAM      46/238       28:16       21:08       30:36       12:49     1:19:59
55    Bob Dickensheets       M-TEAM      47/238       26:28       21:33       32:01       13:32     1:20:01
56    Dan Flowers            M-TEAM      48/238       24:50       24:47       30:26       13:08     1:20:02
57    John Lape              M-TEAM      49/238       28:52       20:10       31:04       13:10     1:20:05
58    Matthew McCrea         C-TEAM       9/141       29:21       21:45       29:00       12:06     1:20:06
59    Chad Thorpe            M-TEAM      50/238       26:09       21:12       33:03       15:05     1:20:23
60    Paul Cassani           M-TEAM      51/238       27:46       21:35       31:27       13:26     1:20:48
61    Andrew Huff            M-TEAM      52/238       26:08       24:37       30:04       12:46     1:20:49
62    Drew Bussler           M-TEAM      53/238       25:33       20:47       34:33       15:13     1:20:53
63    Robert Kramer          M-TEAM      54/238       30:49       21:50       28:17       12:17     1:20:54
64    Deanna Stellato        C-TEAM      10/141       28:28       23:10       29:25       12:40     1:21:02
65    Thomas Simon           C-TEAM      11/141                               30:01       12:31     1:21:02
66    Bill Koenig            M-TEAM      55/238       28:38       21:45       30:43       13:03     1:21:05
67    Nick Rogers            M-TEAM      56/238                               32:05       13:48     1:21:06
68    Switt Srikulacheep     M-TEAM      57/238       26:24       22:45       32:04       13:05     1:21:12
69    David Bryla            M-TEAM      58/238       23:40       21:28       36:06       15:44     1:21:13
70    John Anderson          M-TEAM      59/238       29:34       25:04       26:38       10:58     1:21:16
71    Emily Mason            C-TEAM      12/141       27:01                                         1:21:20
72    Stephen Rohrbacher     M-TEAM      60/238       26:39       22:12       32:34       13:39     1:21:25
73    Jeff Herter            M-TEAM      61/238       26:35       22:13       32:40       13:51     1:21:28
74    Patrick Johnson        M-TEAM      62/238       26:30       22:35       32:27       13:41     1:21:31
75    Sameer Patel           M-TEAM      63/238       27:03       24:02       30:39       13:00     1:21:43
76    Jeremy Miller          M-TEAM      64/238       24:58       26:04       30:46       12:55     1:21:47
77    Catharine Dejulio      C-TEAM      13/141       30:09       22:32       29:12       12:36     1:21:52
78    Ernie Halvorsen        C-TEAM      14/141       32:50       20:56       28:12       11:48     1:21:58
79    Mark Zanders           M-TEAM      65/238       28:18       22:16       31:36       13:24     1:22:09
80    Michael Frieri         M-TEAM      66/238       27:04       23:06       32:08       13:53     1:22:17
81    Erin Carson            C-TEAM      15/141       29:23       23:03       30:07       12:23     1:22:32
82    Benjamin Bozsik        M-TEAM      67/238       28:33       23:52       30:11       12:18     1:22:36
83    Dave Leek              M-TEAM      68/238       28:10       21:42       32:47       14:29     1:22:38
84    Alex Gerschutz         M-TEAM      69/238       28:49       22:44       31:07       13:17     1:22:39
85    Jeff Schuh             M-TEAM      70/238       30:35       20:46       31:21       13:45     1:22:41
86    Jaiz Waheed            M-TEAM      71/238       26:16       24:39       31:51       14:02     1:22:46
87    Ira Katzman            M-TEAM      72/238       26:33       20:57       35:26       14:19     1:22:55
88    Nick De La Luz         M-TEAM      73/238       28:08       21:39       33:10       14:57     1:22:55
89    Colleen Baughn         F-TEAM        1/75       27:56       21:54       33:08       13:20     1:22:57
90    Anthony Capone         M-TEAM      74/238       25:51       23:52       33:20       14:23     1:23:03
91    Rodrigo Rodriguez      M-TEAM      75/238       29:04       22:15       32:05       13:40     1:23:23
92    Pat Walsh              M-TEAM      76/238       27:28       24:40       31:17       12:50     1:23:23
93    Timothy McManigal      M-TEAM      77/238       28:29       25:40       29:16       12:18     1:23:23
94    Brad Rutenschroer      M-TEAM      78/238       27:26       20:44       35:15       14:44     1:23:24
95    Daniel Tucker          M-TEAM      79/238       29:44       22:50       30:56       13:00     1:23:29
96    Devin Doyle            M-TEAM      80/238       27:48       22:04       34:17       15:13     1:24:08
97    Jessica Van Hemert     C-TEAM      16/141       28:38       22:23       33:19       14:03     1:24:19
98    Jeffrey Jones          M-TEAM      81/238       30:55       22:32       30:53       13:28     1:24:20
99    Tim Dunphy             M-TEAM      82/238       27:02       21:41       35:38       15:25     1:24:20
100   Ben Seitz              M-TEAM      83/238       28:34       23:01       32:47       13:19     1:24:21
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101   Benjamin Nutsch        M-TEAM      84/238       27:40       24:40       32:20       13:53     1:24:39
102   Michael Bojanowski     M-TEAM      85/238       28:11       21:02       35:39       14:58     1:24:50
103   Aaron Sundheimer       M-TEAM      86/238       30:19       20:08       34:28       14:31     1:24:53
104   Andrew Walsh           C-TEAM      17/141       29:37       23:57       31:22       13:42     1:24:55
105   Matt Baldwin           C-TEAM      18/141       25:53       27:16       31:53       13:07     1:25:01
106   Craig Vandyke          M-TEAM      87/238       30:56       21:17       32:49                 1:25:01
107   Jacob Larosa           M-TEAM      88/238       26:40       20:52       37:32       15:03     1:25:04
108   Justin Holtzman        C-TEAM      19/141       26:16       25:02       33:47       14:20     1:25:04
109   Michael Shirilla       M-TEAM      89/238       26:49       21:44       36:34       15:34     1:25:06
110   Nick Busalacchi        M-TEAM      90/238       31:05       23:30       30:35       13:33     1:25:09
111   Brian Toth             M-TEAM      91/238       26:49       25:39       32:44       14:04     1:25:11
112   Herman Beck            M-TEAM      92/238       25:29       23:01       36:45       15:11     1:25:15
113   Mark Hong              M-TEAM      93/238       29:51       23:32       32:05       13:11     1:25:27
114   Courtney Oconnor       C-TEAM      20/141       27:56       22:56       34:40       14:35     1:25:32
115   Dick Armour            M-TEAM      94/238       29:23       21:25       34:50       15:24     1:25:38
116   Ted Stratman           M-TEAM      95/238       31:11       22:36       32:08       13:31     1:25:54
117   Logan Butler           M-TEAM      96/238       28:27       22:57       34:32       15:20     1:25:55
118   Chris Kellett          M-TEAM      97/238       28:08       22:15       35:41       15:17     1:26:03
119   Nicole West            C-TEAM      21/141       27:46       22:45       35:37       15:25     1:26:08
120   Mike Schoch            M-TEAM      98/238       31:12       23:46       31:24       13:14     1:26:21
121   Blaine Taylor          M-TEAM      99/238       26:01       26:05       34:22       14:40     1:26:26
122   Daniel Rodriguez       M-TEAM     100/238       27:37       25:48       33:03       13:53     1:26:27
123   Victor Perfili         C-TEAM      22/141       32:00       22:20       32:12       13:51     1:26:32
124   Sean Finnegan          M-TEAM     101/238       30:15       24:53       31:38                 1:26:45
125   Daniel Douglas         M-TEAM     102/238       25:52       24:50       36:04       15:50     1:26:46
126   Tim Kirkpatrick        C-TEAM      23/141       28:17       24:09       34:38       15:26     1:27:02
127   Gary Bender            M-TEAM     103/238       27:25       24:35       35:07       15:20     1:27:06
128   Amanda McClanahan      C-TEAM      24/141       33:10       21:34       32:26                 1:27:09
129   Antonio Gonzalez       M-TEAM     104/238       31:45       20:49       34:36       14:53     1:27:10
130   Grace Linden           C-TEAM      25/141       32:41       21:19       33:13       13:46     1:27:12
131   Betsy Houseman         C-TEAM      26/141       30:09       22:24       34:53       14:29     1:27:26
132   John Bizanes           M-TEAM     105/238       29:04       24:09       34:21       14:40     1:27:33
133   Tory Hutchison         M-TEAM     106/238       28:24       24:02       35:12       14:53     1:27:37
134   David Berrios          M-TEAM     107/238       27:00       23:33       37:07       15:34     1:27:38
135   Michael Nyffeler       C-TEAM      27/141       32:53       23:56       30:51       13:00     1:27:39
136   Joe Moss               M-TEAM     108/238       29:29       24:14       34:02       15:04     1:27:43
137   Robert Baer            M-TEAM     109/238       28:01       21:06       38:37       16:52     1:27:43
138   Craig Schuermann       M-TEAM     110/238       30:28       20:37       36:46       15:23     1:27:50
139   Alissa Hunt            F-TEAM        2/75       33:31       25:30       28:51       12:19     1:27:51
140   Anthony Lieber         M-TEAM     111/238       33:42                               13:13     1:28:00
141   Nadine Dytko           C-TEAM      28/141       30:00       22:31       35:47       14:22     1:28:17
142   Josh Sabol             C-TEAM      29/141       27:28       22:26       38:36       17:10     1:28:29
143   Derrell Porter         M-TEAM     112/238       27:48       22:48       37:56       15:56     1:28:31
144   Patrick McNeany        M-TEAM     113/238       27:22       26:55       34:16       13:59     1:28:32
145   April Sutton           C-TEAM      30/141       30:59       26:04       31:34       13:05     1:28:36
146   Tobey Kramer           C-TEAM      31/141       26:21       26:48       35:36       15:06     1:28:44
147   Jack Byam              M-TEAM     114/238       30:42       22:13       35:54       15:07     1:28:49
148   Jonathan Hernandez     C-TEAM      32/141       30:31       21:45       36:37       14:51     1:28:53
149   Tracy Keane            F-TEAM        3/75       34:09       22:21       32:34       13:28     1:29:03
150   Bob Brewer             C-TEAM      33/141                               34:43       15:05     1:29:03
151   Matt Lemere            M-TEAM     115/238       31:30       24:59       32:38       14:14     1:29:06
152   Ashley Greulich        C-TEAM      34/141       31:29       26:00       31:38       13:46     1:29:07
153   Ryan Murphy            M-TEAM     116/238       30:17       23:12       35:41       15:35     1:29:09
154   Courtney Killion       C-TEAM      35/141       28:49       22:05       38:18       15:56     1:29:11
155   Edwin Rodriguez        M-TEAM     117/238       26:51       25:56       36:29       15:04     1:29:15
156   Teresa Stanula         C-TEAM      36/141       31:09       22:57       35:17       14:47     1:29:22
157   Christopher Trinco     M-TEAM     118/238       30:13       23:40       35:30       14:45     1:29:22
158   Diana Rashkow          C-TEAM      37/141       32:25       25:18       31:43       13:47     1:29:25
159   Marcos Natal           M-TEAM     119/238       29:46       24:14       35:27       15:18     1:29:26
160   Jason Burns            M-TEAM     120/238       30:06       25:00       34:22       15:04     1:29:27
161   Nick Coomer            M-TEAM     121/238       31:28       26:19       31:51       14:19     1:29:37
162   Drew Kahler            M-TEAM     122/238       28:04       29:00       32:43       13:35     1:29:46
163   Kathy Olson            F-TEAM        4/75       29:28       24:05       36:17       15:28     1:29:49
164   Michael Jaborek        M-TEAM     123/238       31:24       24:23       34:17       14:56     1:30:03
165   Dan Willis             M-TEAM     124/238       28:51       21:14       40:03       17:04     1:30:07
166   Chris Doak             M-TEAM     125/238       29:54       24:36       35:42       15:21     1:30:10
167   Ashish Karamchandani   M-TEAM     126/238       30:09       24:00       36:11       15:18     1:30:19
168   Scott Dudek            M-TEAM     127/238       28:52       24:58       36:33       15:57     1:30:21
169   Joe Bredemann          M-TEAM     128/238       33:26       25:28       31:33       13:34     1:30:27
170   Jim Kleinick           C-TEAM      38/141       31:04       20:04       39:30       16:17     1:30:37
171   Erin Herlihy           C-TEAM      39/141       32:59       25:12       32:32       14:05     1:30:42
172   Ricky Cotto            C-TEAM      40/141       32:45       20:34       37:26       15:38     1:30:44
173   Brett Tau              M-TEAM     129/238       30:50       23:52       36:05       15:17     1:30:47
174   Bryant Crot            M-TEAM     130/238       31:09       24:26       35:24       14:30     1:30:59
175   Ryan Klement           M-TEAM     131/238       32:43       23:08       35:08       15:13     1:30:59
176   Corey Buck             M-TEAM     132/238       32:09       23:17       35:37       15:05     1:31:03
177   John Micaletti         M-TEAM     133/238       32:21       23:57       34:45       14:43     1:31:03
178   Nancy Ladieu           F-TEAM        5/75       32:22       23:57       34:45       14:43     1:31:03
179   Matthew Krupinski      M-TEAM     134/238       34:44       20:35       35:53       14:52     1:31:10
180   Brian Cizek            M-TEAM     135/238       26:38       24:35       40:05       17:19     1:31:17
181   Latasha Keys           F-TEAM        6/75       25:51       26:10       39:26       16:15     1:31:26
182   Angel Martinez         M-TEAM     136/238       23:55       28:43       38:54       16:36     1:31:30
183   Stephen Cerrone        M-TEAM     137/238       30:32       23:46       37:19       15:16     1:31:36
184   Judson Brooks          C-TEAM      41/141       32:47       27:52       31:03       13:17     1:31:41
185   Douglas Robinson       M-TEAM     138/238       32:24       24:25       34:57       14:25     1:31:45
186   Saran Dunmore          M-TEAM     139/238       31:09       23:20       37:24       14:41     1:31:52
187   Jonathan Kroll         M-TEAM     140/238       29:21       21:35       41:02       17:51     1:31:57
188   Andreas De Freitas     M-TEAM     141/238       35:28       23:46       32:47       14:03     1:32:00
189   Matt Micheli           M-TEAM     142/238       28:19       22:04       41:47       17:40     1:32:09
190   Kempe Scanlan          C-TEAM      42/141       36:04       22:26       33:40       14:16     1:32:09
191   Sean Casey             C-TEAM      43/141       34:00       21:24       36:48       15:40     1:32:11
192   Jessica Waldecker      F-TEAM        7/75       33:11       22:34       36:29       15:09     1:32:14
193   Ronald Landelius       M-TEAM     143/238       27:33       25:30       39:14       16:46     1:32:17
194   Micaela Lewis          C-TEAM      44/141       30:03       22:56       39:29       16:26     1:32:28
195   Casey Duda             C-TEAM      45/141       29:43       22:59       39:59       16:45     1:32:41
196   Chien  jim  Lee        M-TEAM     144/238       36:53       22:49       33:01       14:21     1:32:43
197   Jennifer Hill          C-TEAM      46/141       36:01       23:00       33:50       14:31     1:32:50
198   Carmen Castro          C-TEAM      47/141       30:55       24:30       37:36       15:19     1:33:00
199   Jon Jenness            M-TEAM     145/238       33:16       25:55       33:50       14:19     1:33:00
200   Jay Luksa              M-TEAM     146/238       26:21       24:54       41:50       17:37     1:33:04
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201   Matt Ciciora           M-TEAM     147/238       34:35       24:02       34:27       14:24     1:33:04
202   Austen Erickson        M-TEAM     148/238       33:24       28:18       31:23       12:59     1:33:04
203   Scott Kirkner          M-TEAM     149/238       35:06       23:01       35:01       15:12     1:33:07
204   Husnain Khan           M-TEAM     150/238       36:28       23:04       33:42       14:17     1:33:14
205   Sheila Bothwell        C-TEAM      48/141       30:14       22:23       40:39       17:05     1:33:14
206   Andrew Hess            M-TEAM     151/238       30:18       27:24       35:35       15:39     1:33:16
207   Jason Skeesick         M-TEAM     152/238       35:01       25:19       33:07       13:57     1:33:26
208   Ricardo Thompson       C-TEAM      49/141       33:22       26:34       33:31       14:29     1:33:27
209   Dan Yang               M-TEAM     153/238       31:41       27:34       34:14       14:37     1:33:27
210   Laura Dietzel          F-TEAM        8/75       30:39       28:12       34:38       14:18     1:33:28
211   Mary Santos            F-TEAM        9/75       31:52       25:50       35:48       14:49     1:33:30
212   Andrew Lamarand        M-TEAM     154/238       27:45       28:42       37:11       15:52     1:33:37
213   Victor Oriaifo         M-TEAM     155/238       34:03       25:01       34:36       15:02     1:33:39
214   Rachel Farrington      C-TEAM      50/141       30:51       27:53       35:08       15:14     1:33:51
215   Kevin Knight           M-TEAM     156/238       34:21       24:30       35:03       14:30     1:33:52
216   Kevin Maloney          C-TEAM      51/141       31:00       28:17       34:40       15:28     1:33:56
217   Travis Turner          C-TEAM      52/141       36:08       24:32       33:19       14:03     1:33:58
218   Greg Gilson            C-TEAM      53/141       28:15       28:19       37:36       15:41     1:34:09
219   James Barkmeier        M-TEAM     157/238       32:20       26:54       35:03       14:34     1:34:16
220   Jillian Evanko         C-TEAM      54/141       32:25       23:25       38:32       16:02     1:34:20
221   Dan Gawel              M-TEAM     158/238       34:15       24:17       35:51       15:19     1:34:22
222   Nick Kuennen           C-TEAM      55/141       32:35       24:04       37:45       15:17     1:34:23
223   Daniel Schuetz         C-TEAM      56/141       35:00       25:20       34:04       14:06     1:34:23
224   Kristen Burwell        F-TEAM       10/75       32:35       27:20       34:32       14:31     1:34:26
225   Christy Cudzewicz      F-TEAM       11/75       32:36       22:35       39:27       16:17     1:34:37
226   Brandon Estenfelder    M-TEAM     159/238       32:45       23:28       38:26       16:29     1:34:38
227   Katie Brus             C-TEAM      57/141       33:49       27:25       33:33       14:50     1:34:47
228   Kyle Seggerman         M-TEAM     160/238       26:01       24:22       44:30       18:01     1:34:52
229   John Schaefer          C-TEAM      58/141       31:39       25:03       38:11       16:04     1:34:52
230   Ryan Rehal             M-TEAM     161/238       27:42       26:21       40:50       17:28     1:34:53
231   Juan Lopez             M-TEAM     162/238       27:35       27:09       40:12       16:42     1:34:55
232   Roman Guzman           M-TEAM     163/238       32:59       22:26       39:31       16:17     1:34:56
233   Nicholas Vasselli      M-TEAM     164/238       26:36       26:46       41:56       16:49     1:35:17
234   Sanford Appelman       M-TEAM     165/238       29:18       24:37       41:27       16:42     1:35:21
235   Bryan White            M-TEAM     166/238       32:02       23:41       39:53       16:39     1:35:35
236   Laura Fronapfel        F-TEAM       12/75       30:29       26:38       38:32       15:18     1:35:39
237   Jesse Fox              M-TEAM     167/238       34:01       25:16       36:24       14:45     1:35:40
238   Shelly Sutherland      F-TEAM       13/75       31:14       26:17       38:13       15:25     1:35:42
239   Kristy Newlon          C-TEAM      59/141       34:06       22:02       39:39       16:00     1:35:46
240   Gene Agustin           M-TEAM     168/238       29:56       25:39       40:32       17:50     1:36:06
241   Phillip Pelipada       M-TEAM     169/238       32:47       29:02       34:26       15:05     1:36:14
242   John Findling          M-TEAM     170/238       39:14       22:44       34:22       13:48     1:36:19
243   Stuart Van Houten      M-TEAM     171/238       29:28       31:41       35:12       14:48     1:36:20
244   Laren Seymour          C-TEAM      60/141       33:59       24:36       37:51       15:58     1:36:25
245   Ryan Black             M-TEAM     172/238       28:33       21:13       46:44       17:05     1:36:29
246   Amy Reed               C-TEAM      61/141       28:19       27:56       40:16       16:39     1:36:30
247   Lissette Espindola     C-TEAM      62/141       33:33       27:24       35:38       15:47     1:36:33
248   Charles Roedel         M-TEAM     173/238       34:50       25:21       36:28       14:53     1:36:38
249   Brittany Tabor         C-TEAM      63/141       30:04       27:10       39:26       15:57     1:36:39
250   Dawn Kononelos         C-TEAM      64/141       35:03       24:38       37:03       15:30     1:36:43
251   Lina Belkin            C-TEAM      65/141       35:34       24:59       36:11       15:55     1:36:43
252   Jose Ronchetta         M-TEAM     174/238       31:35       28:25       36:46       15:22     1:36:44
253   Keith Ozsvath          M-TEAM     175/238       33:09       26:07       37:43       15:56     1:36:58
254   Carolyn O'Hara         C-TEAM      66/141       36:30       24:48       35:48       15:19     1:37:06
255   Philip De Leon         M-TEAM     176/238       31:53       26:06       39:15       16:57     1:37:14
256   Tracie Vogel           C-TEAM      67/141       36:14       23:30       37:43       15:45     1:37:26
257   Mike Quinn             M-TEAM     177/238       33:13       25:04       39:11       16:00     1:37:26
258   Erika Cruz             F-TEAM       14/75       36:01       25:41       35:53       15:06     1:37:35
259   Angela Walker          C-TEAM      68/141       31:15       29:51       36:33       15:58     1:37:37
260   Erin Rogers            F-TEAM       15/75       35:18       26:03       36:19       15:15     1:37:39
261   Maureen O'Malley       F-TEAM       16/75       36:04       23:06       38:40       16:16     1:37:49
262   Robert Gibbs           M-TEAM     178/238       37:19       24:23       36:16       15:46     1:37:57
263   Will Kim               M-TEAM     179/238       33:57       23:31       40:31       17:32     1:37:59
264   Gavin Echterling       M-TEAM     180/238       37:25       26:32       34:10       15:47     1:38:06
265   Samantha Thomas        F-TEAM       17/75       34:14       26:11       37:46       15:26     1:38:10
266   Christine Rea          C-TEAM      69/141       33:47       25:32       38:53       16:11     1:38:11
267   Brittany Graunke       F-TEAM       18/75       35:44       25:21       37:11       16:42     1:38:15
268   Rick Girven            M-TEAM     181/238       35:33       26:02       36:45       15:31     1:38:19
269   Barbara Fellars        F-TEAM       19/75       35:14       25:45       37:24       15:38     1:38:22
270   Jen Woeste             C-TEAM      70/141       31:50       24:11       42:35       18:10     1:38:36
271   Connie Scalzetti       F-TEAM       20/75       32:31       25:52       40:26       16:56     1:38:47
272   Paul Budden            M-TEAM     182/238       28:48       29:56       40:08       16:17     1:38:51
273   Lisa Jendruczek-Tygret C-TEAM      71/141       33:09       23:46       42:02       17:35     1:38:57
274   Anthony Pacheco        M-TEAM     183/238       31:21       30:16       37:22       17:19     1:38:58
275   Brian Klappenbach      M-TEAM     184/238       33:32       24:38       40:53       17:24     1:39:02
276   Christian Reyes        M-TEAM     185/238       31:12       29:56       38:04       17:09     1:39:12
277   Andrew Schlachter      M-TEAM     186/238       32:13       29:34       37:28       15:52     1:39:14
278   Charles Dangelo        M-TEAM     187/238       30:21       23:09       45:48       19:07     1:39:17
279   Sam Gardner            F-TEAM       21/75       36:22       25:14       37:43       16:32     1:39:18
280   Debbie Rigan           C-TEAM      72/141       35:25       23:59       39:58       16:40     1:39:21
281   Allison Yates          F-TEAM       22/75       34:05       27:45       37:32       15:37     1:39:21
282   Brooke Kramolisch      C-TEAM      73/141       31:47       24:47       42:55       19:52     1:39:28
283   Paul Todesco           M-TEAM     188/238       29:06       26:04       44:30       19:35     1:39:39
284   Jaclyn Vansloten       C-TEAM      74/141       27:00       30:53       42:00       17:03     1:39:51
285   Danny Roseth           M-TEAM     189/238       30:34       26:13       43:06       18:34     1:39:52
286   Edgar Figueroa         M-TEAM     190/238       32:25       26:32       41:03       17:41     1:39:58
287   Tracey Straub          M-TEAM     191/238       35:41       30:22       34:13       15:22     1:40:14
288   Cara Shannon           F-TEAM       23/75       36:48       26:51       36:39       16:00     1:40:17
289   Matthew Ennis          M-TEAM     192/238       39:20       24:39       36:26       15:11     1:40:24
290   Ario Tabrizi           M-TEAM     193/238       31:19       31:31       37:36                 1:40:25
291   Alan Lopez             M-TEAM     194/238       30:15       27:59       42:18       17:28     1:40:31
292   Dylan Pitale           M-TEAM     195/238       35:00       25:19       40:14       17:00     1:40:33
293   Adam Brakman           C-TEAM      75/141       38:02       23:33       39:00       16:07     1:40:34
294   Michael Hannon         C-TEAM      76/141       35:01       27:37       38:14       16:12     1:40:50
295   Trudy Pyle             C-TEAM      77/141       35:40       28:40       36:32       15:52     1:40:51
296   Nicholas Borns         M-TEAM     196/238       32:27       26:29       41:58       15:05     1:40:53
297   Priscilla Hoelscher    F-TEAM       24/75       31:20       27:10       42:31       17:43     1:41:00
298   Andrea Sanchez         C-TEAM      78/141       42:11       22:38       36:16       16:06     1:41:04
299   Edward Piojda          M-TEAM     197/238       25:39       32:45       42:44       17:05     1:41:08
300   Cindy Dalton           C-TEAM      79/141       36:39       30:58       33:37       14:21     1:41:12
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301   Mario A Godoy          C-TEAM      80/141       37:15       26:46       37:14       16:15     1:41:14
302   Stephanie Kline        C-TEAM      81/141       35:14       24:27       41:49       17:54     1:41:30
303   Michael Johnson        C-TEAM      82/141       32:59       32:28       36:18       15:53     1:41:44
304   Rob Kunzler            M-TEAM     198/238       30:05       37:49       33:57       15:34     1:41:51
305   Christi Wellbank       F-TEAM       25/75       34:42       27:26       39:54       16:52     1:42:00
306   Francisco Esteller     M-TEAM     199/238       42:17       24:57       34:51       16:00     1:42:05
307   Jamie Roman            M-TEAM     200/238       34:24       33:10       34:53       15:28     1:42:26
308   Hristo Hristov         C-TEAM      83/141       36:31       27:18       38:41       16:18     1:42:29
309   Thomas Johnson         M-TEAM     201/238                               42:25       18:09     1:42:35
310   Ryan Strouse           M-TEAM     202/238       37:45       24:35       40:19       17:18     1:42:38
311   Todd Van Ye            M-TEAM     203/238       37:09       27:59       37:31       16:04     1:42:39
312   Erin Turner            F-TEAM       26/75       33:48       29:07       39:49       16:42     1:42:44
313   Melinda Keyes          F-TEAM       27/75       35:47       27:31       39:32       16:59     1:42:49
314   Katie Griffith         F-TEAM       28/75       34:23       23:07       45:20       19:16     1:42:49
315   Stacy Jaenke           C-TEAM      84/141       34:27       26:13       42:10       17:37     1:42:50
316   Tom Osier              C-TEAM      85/141       36:39       25:06       41:14       16:42     1:42:58
317   Zach Bowles            C-TEAM      86/141       33:41       24:11       45:08       20:26     1:42:58
318   Christine Breitzman    C-TEAM      87/141       35:40       29:29       37:53       16:22     1:43:01
319   Kristen Schermer       C-TEAM      88/141       35:50       28:59       38:25       16:18     1:43:13
320   David Devaldivielso    M-TEAM     204/238       43:41       28:03       31:46       15:01     1:43:29
321   Logan Runyan           C-TEAM      89/141       41:03       26:40       35:51       15:52     1:43:33
322   Rene Perales           C-TEAM      90/141       27:31       28:20       47:46       20:02     1:43:36
323   Patricia Sneddon       F-TEAM       29/75       35:31       28:18       40:01       16:58     1:43:50
324   Eugenio Mendoza        M-TEAM     205/238       30:44       34:33       38:35       16:32     1:43:51
325   Carrie Peterson        C-TEAM      91/141       34:11       25:23       44:28       18:26     1:44:01
326   Meredith McGrath       F-TEAM       30/75       33:29       29:33       41:03       17:43     1:44:05
327   Aniekan Akpaninyie     C-TEAM      92/141       30:08       39:22       34:38       16:15     1:44:07
328   Michelle Thorpe        F-TEAM       31/75       37:11       26:06       40:58       17:12     1:44:14
329   Christopher Stewart    M-TEAM     206/238       27:36       29:05       47:35       20:00     1:44:15
330   Jon Weiss              C-TEAM      93/141       29:03       31:47       43:27       18:37     1:44:17
331   Alisha Batac           F-TEAM       32/75       38:43       29:03       36:34       16:45     1:44:18
332   Eric Kuhan             M-TEAM     207/238       33:03       37:13       34:17       15:21     1:44:31
333   Jimmie Ramirez         C-TEAM      94/141       32:52       31:44       39:57       16:58     1:44:33
334   Katherine Pagelsdorf   C-TEAM      95/141       34:41       26:12       43:47       17:07     1:44:39
335   Brian Garback          C-TEAM      96/141       37:19       33:50       33:30       14:40     1:44:39
336   Deotis Tole            C-TEAM      97/141       43:40       26:43       34:23       15:40     1:44:45
337   Elizabeth Reis         C-TEAM      98/141       33:13       32:44       38:50       16:45     1:44:46
338   Daniel Major           C-TEAM      99/141       38:10       28:23       38:30       17:21     1:45:02
339   Lisa Holzkopf          F-TEAM       33/75       38:23       27:42       39:15       18:09     1:45:20
340   Peter Traven           M-TEAM     208/238       42:07       26:19       36:55       15:14     1:45:20
341   Steve Klappenbach      M-TEAM     209/238       35:59       26:33       42:53       17:47     1:45:24
342   Meka Griffin           C-TEAM     100/141       41:54       24:18       39:16       16:27     1:45:28
343   Katie Baillie          F-TEAM       34/75       27:18       31:35       47:15       19:30     1:46:07
344   David Temple           M-TEAM     210/238       34:07       26:08       45:59       19:20     1:46:13
345   Joe Wirth              C-TEAM     101/141       34:17       26:48       45:10       18:40     1:46:15
346   Marcell Strbich        M-TEAM     211/238       34:57       24:13       47:06       21:17     1:46:15
347   Matt Mickle            M-TEAM     212/238       32:19       26:39       47:28       20:38     1:46:26
348   Sean Beeker            M-TEAM     213/238       30:47       27:09       48:35       18:54     1:46:30
349   Mydung Tran            F-TEAM       35/75       37:52       27:34       41:07       17:09     1:46:33
350   Clayton Delaney        C-TEAM     102/141       38:39       24:54       43:00       18:52     1:46:33
351   Chrysten Cunningham    F-TEAM       36/75       37:53       27:34       41:08       17:09     1:46:34
352   Cailee Stangl          C-TEAM     103/141       43:14       29:47       33:38       16:13     1:46:38
353   Janeane Lang           C-TEAM     104/141       42:48       24:58       38:57       17:37     1:46:42
354   Stacey Dadian          C-TEAM     105/141       41:00       25:51       40:04       17:01     1:46:54
355   Scott Davies           M-TEAM     214/238       31:58       31:49       43:16       18:56     1:47:02
356   Kimberlee Sheaffer     F-TEAM       37/75       35:51       27:46       43:29       18:19     1:47:05
357   Jennifer Wyman         F-TEAM       38/75       33:11       31:38       42:21       18:42     1:47:09
358   Kathryn Hurie          C-TEAM     106/141       38:54       29:08       39:10       17:58     1:47:10
359   Anna Episcopo          F-TEAM       39/75       36:13       27:19       43:42       18:07     1:47:13
360   David Nies             C-TEAM     107/141       35:01       30:45       41:41       17:24     1:47:25
361   Ian Maliwanag          M-TEAM     215/238       40:14       24:09       43:08       18:05     1:47:31
362   Kate Runyan            C-TEAM     108/141       41:03       28:18       38:15       16:47     1:47:36
363   Erin Donohoe           C-TEAM     109/141       39:54       26:49       40:57       17:32     1:47:40
364   Terri Jacobs           F-TEAM       40/75       41:44       26:36       39:28       17:39     1:47:47
365   Alison Rapp            F-TEAM       41/75       34:51       26:48       46:10       19:27     1:47:48
366   Tony Muff              C-TEAM     110/141       31:09       29:25       47:16       19:44     1:47:48
367   Kristin Burton         C-TEAM     111/141       39:54       26:49       41:08       17:31     1:47:50
368   Stephanie Hinds        C-TEAM     112/141       23:47       44:39       39:29       17:38     1:47:54
369   Rich Arrandt           M-TEAM     216/238       39:43       30:05       38:12       16:03     1:47:58
370   Kim Reddington         C-TEAM     113/141       37:02       28:04       43:03       18:49     1:48:08
371   Gloria Iglesias        F-TEAM       42/75                               37:41       16:35     1:48:09
372   Moises Negron          M-TEAM     217/238       36:24       27:19       44:28       18:22     1:48:10
373   Courtney Kelly         F-TEAM       43/75       39:54       26:50       41:29       17:32     1:48:11
374   Kevin Schaffer         M-TEAM     218/238                               52:39       24:41     1:48:13
375   Javier Villatoro       C-TEAM     114/141       37:31       33:15       37:39       16:16     1:48:24
376   Heather Jones          F-TEAM       44/75       36:16       30:30       41:47       18:10     1:48:33
377   Jennifer Applebee      F-TEAM       45/75       40:06       27:58       40:41       16:51     1:48:43
378   Jorge Dy               M-TEAM     219/238       43:15       26:32       39:32       17:31     1:49:18
379   Jody Henderson         F-TEAM       46/75       33:35       34:24       41:33       17:18     1:49:31
380   James Morrison         M-TEAM     220/238       31:45       34:38       43:16       18:25     1:49:37
381   Heidi Paulson          C-TEAM     115/141       41:40       30:35       37:33       16:57     1:49:47
382   Tracy Goering          C-TEAM     116/141       32:43       34:42       42:29       17:41     1:49:53
383   Cecilia Ryon           F-TEAM       47/75       32:03       27:33       50:25       21:42     1:50:01
384   Nathan Summers         M-TEAM     221/238       34:58       26:05       49:09       21:10     1:50:11
385   Samir Talbi            M-TEAM     222/238       42:39       28:16       39:31       17:40     1:50:25
386   Dan Wald               C-TEAM     117/141       38:08       32:42       39:50       18:17     1:50:39
387   Tony Hsieh             M-TEAM     223/238       36:30       33:19       40:58       18:09     1:50:46
388   Nicole Emminger        F-TEAM       48/75       44:27       28:24       37:58       17:07     1:50:48
389   Brad Skaja             M-TEAM     224/238       34:11       27:35       49:12       21:05     1:50:57
390   Bryan Carabio          M-TEAM     225/238       43:25       26:01       42:07       18:14     1:51:32
391   Robert Banek           C-TEAM     118/141       42:47       28:06       40:54       17:05     1:51:47
392   Amanda Steffen         F-TEAM       49/75       44:44       30:47       36:22       16:48     1:51:52
393   Amy Bjornstad          C-TEAM     119/141       38:49       30:38       42:49       18:05     1:52:16
394   Andrew Stallworth      C-TEAM     120/141       35:33       30:14       46:59       20:01     1:52:45
395   Morgan Grubbe          F-TEAM       50/75       30:35       36:04       46:11       19:26     1:52:50
396   Morgan Grantham        C-TEAM     121/141       41:10       26:31       45:14       19:11     1:52:54
397   Brian Young            M-TEAM     226/238       40:10       25:29       47:16       19:00     1:52:54
398   Ryne Rapp              M-TEAM     227/238       28:50       35:18       48:55       20:22     1:53:01
399   Erin Haney             C-TEAM     122/141       38:37       31:54       42:34       18:10     1:53:04
400   Rob Wellen             M-TEAM     228/238       34:44       33:27       45:22                 1:53:32
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401   Ellie Chaves           F-TEAM       51/75       39:25       30:05       44:15       19:08     1:53:45
402   Lisa Labrecque         C-TEAM     123/141       38:38       25:33       50:02       19:54     1:54:12
403   Seamus Phillips        C-TEAM     124/141       35:36       37:36       41:22       17:56     1:54:33
404   Tracie McConnell       C-TEAM     125/141                               45:41       19:42     1:54:47
405   Rika Edwards           F-TEAM       52/75       40:56                               18:11     1:54:50
406   Marisa Christoffel     F-TEAM       53/75       45:53       25:39       43:20       18:19     1:54:51
407   Greg Sheldon           M-TEAM     229/238       44:28       28:47       41:38       18:18     1:54:52
408   Steven Hudson          C-TEAM     126/141       34:43       28:36       51:41       20:51     1:54:58
409   Erin Thomes            C-TEAM     127/141       46:02       27:28       42:11       18:07     1:55:40
410   Julie Berry            F-TEAM       54/75       40:23       28:01       47:29       20:26     1:55:52
411   Katie Ryan             C-TEAM     128/141       41:42       26:43       47:29       20:27     1:55:53
412   Heather Pederson       F-TEAM       55/75       45:52       25:55       44:23       18:55     1:56:09
413   Jamie Dumbell          M-TEAM     230/238       48:13       22:42       45:21       19:34     1:56:15
414   Jacqui Panko           C-TEAM     129/141       40:51       33:51       41:35       18:25     1:56:16
415   Kristin Sidoff         F-TEAM       56/75       34:12       27:05       55:30       23:51     1:56:47
416   Jane Pacayatanakul     C-TEAM     130/141       41:39       30:41       44:58       18:09     1:57:17
417   Linda Bainbridge       F-TEAM       57/75       43:42       31:32       42:10       19:07     1:57:23
418   Beth Crowe             C-TEAM     131/141       38:49       30:42       47:58       20:44     1:57:28
419   Scott Totty            C-TEAM     132/141       41:57       24:02       51:38       21:35     1:57:36
420   Shawn Crot             M-TEAM     231/238       32:36       31:25       54:07       21:40     1:58:07
421   Chris O'Neill          C-TEAM     133/141       49:08                               18:25     1:58:31
422   Nicole Nachazel        F-TEAM       58/75       42:20       28:26       47:50       22:00     1:58:36
423   Kristi Totty           C-TEAM     134/141       42:48       25:03       51:25       21:55     1:59:15
424   Stella Loveland        F-TEAM       59/75       49:12       26:48       43:21       19:28     1:59:20
425   David McGrath          M-TEAM     232/238       42:51       25:28       51:30       20:15     1:59:48
426   Travis Ricks           M-TEAM     233/238       41:59       31:04       47:03       19:47     2:00:05
427   Angela Sutter          F-TEAM       60/75       40:58       30:37       49:33       20:31     2:01:07
428   Susan Parker           F-TEAM       61/75       39:09       32:48       49:18       19:48     2:01:15
429   Kristin Schainker      F-TEAM       62/75       45:43       30:56       45:07       19:36     2:01:45
430   Molly Toler            F-TEAM       63/75       42:05       29:39       50:05       20:47     2:01:48
431   Cindy Howard           F-TEAM       64/75       45:29       31:22       45:09       19:52     2:01:59
432   Adam Podraza           C-TEAM     135/141       47:27       26:21       48:15       19:52     2:02:02
433   Sue Wertelka           C-TEAM     136/141       47:25       31:16       43:25       19:47     2:02:05
434   Hilehito Lin           C-TEAM     137/141       56:16       26:17       40:14       17:13     2:02:46
435   Monica Mac Nerland     F-TEAM       65/75       39:52       35:01       49:28       19:43     2:04:20
436   Arpita Patel-Mehta     F-TEAM       66/75       42:20       30:43       51:30       22:04     2:04:32
437   Rob S. Pope Jr         M-TEAM     234/238       39:17       35:38       51:03       21:30     2:05:56
438   Brandon Swanson        M-TEAM     235/238       37:44       33:37       54:59       22:04     2:06:18
439   Ruben Dominguez        M-TEAM     236/238       40:45       32:34       53:07       21:38     2:06:25
440   Nicolette Fendon       F-TEAM       67/75       40:14       32:20       54:25                 2:06:58
441   Kevin Vas              C-TEAM     138/141       39:46       33:33       54:46       20:26     2:08:04
442   Miako Quinn            F-TEAM       68/75       40:52       46:18       41:22       18:36     2:08:31
443   Michelle King          C-TEAM     139/141       54:48       30:55       43:30       18:43     2:09:12
444   Stephanie Roldan       F-TEAM       69/75       47:23       33:55       48:48       20:23     2:10:05
445   Jodi Ritter            C-TEAM     140/141                             1:05:57       27:40     2:11:19
446   Julie Sayers           F-TEAM       70/75       46:47       36:37       49:12       20:07     2:12:35
447   Harvinder Atluri       F-TEAM       71/75       45:06       32:25       56:01       22:39     2:13:31
448   Jeff De Joya           M-TEAM     237/238       48:04       41:40       44:13       18:24     2:13:56
449   Melanie Cowman         F-TEAM       72/75       52:17       31:38       51:00       21:12     2:14:54
450   Sandra Enimil          F-TEAM       73/75       45:13       32:31       57:14       24:08     2:14:56
451   James Fisher           M-TEAM     238/238       43:06       32:14     1:00:53       26:14     2:16:11
452   Laquesha McClain       F-TEAM       74/75       47:37       42:17       46:54       19:17     2:16:47
453   Donna Marie Post       F-TEAM       75/75       44:07       33:55       59:11       24:53     2:17:13
454   Trey Gil               C-TEAM     141/141                               39:23       16:28     2:21:41
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